Oil & Gas Well Drilling
Water Wells
Geo-Loop installation

. Phone: 913-557-9083
11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax: 913-557:9084
WELL LOG
L. & P Enterprises, LLC
Wiseman #N3

AP#15-121-30,470
July 23 - July 24, 2014

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
7 soil & clay 7
16 lime 23
4 shale 27
11 lime 38
12 shale 50
52 lime 102
90 shale 192
18 lime 210
32 shale 242
5 lime 247
36 shale 283
13 lime 206
15 shale 311
27 lime 338
6 shale 344
25 lime 369
3 shale 372
16 lime 387 base of the Kansas City
27 shale 414
6 broken sand 420 brown & grey, good bleeding
78 shale 498
5 broken sand 503 brown & grey, light bleeding
60 shale 563
6 lime 569
26 shale 595
5 lime 600
17 shale 617
3 lime 620
32 shale 652
2 lime 654
3 shale 657
1 lime 658
7 shale 665
1 coal 666
19 shale 685
4 broken sand 689 brown & green, no bleeding
4 oil sand 693 brown 10% bleeding
0.5 broken sand 693.5 brown & green, no bleeding
2 limey sand 695.5 brown & white, no bleeding
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Drilled & 9 7/8" hole to 22"

Drilled a 6 5/8" hole to 761"

oil sand
broken sand
oll sand
broken sand
oil sand
limey sand
oil sand
limey sand
oil sand
fimey sand
oil sand
limey sand
oil sand
shale
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700 brown, 5% bleeding
700.5 brown & grey, no bleeding
702.6 hrown no bleeding
703 brown & grey, no bleeding
707 brown 50% bleeding
710.5 brown & white, 5% bleeding
716 brown 40% bleeding
717 white, no oil
718 brown & white, 80% bleeding
719 white, no oil
719.5 brown, 100% bleeding
721.5 white, no oll
723 black, 100% bleeding
761 TD

Set 22' of 7" surface casing threaded and coupled cemented with & sacks of cement

Set 751" of 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing with 3 centralizers, 1 float shios, 1 clamp
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Core Times
Minutes | Seconds
686 49
687 30
688 27
689 26
690 21
691 24
692 25
693 27
694 56
695 51
696 30
697 26
698 24
699 27
700 26
701 29
702 26
703 28
704 27
705 25
708 29
707 28
708 46
709 47
710 1 33
711 30
712 27
713 23
714 20
716 24
718 23
717 2 3
718 1 35
719 44
720 1 11
721 35

722 30
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account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are In effect for services identified on this form



